
environment dedicated to you
We are a relaxation and well-being

Schedule your massage with us now,
We want to see you full and happy! Patty Spa Riviera

MAKE YOUR APPOINTMENT:
BRANCH PALMAS

322 156 3245 322 297 6936 
contact@pattyspariv iera .com

Health & Wellness Center



MASSAGES WITH
AROMATHERAPY

HAIR REMOVAL 
WITH SPANISH WAX

TREATMENTS
FACIALS

Relaxing Massage $550.00
(60 Min)

Therapeutic Massage $600.00
(60 Min)

Lymphatic Drainage Massage $650.00
(60 Min)

Back Massage With 
Therapeutic Techniques

$400.00

(30 Min)

Reflexology Massage $500.00
(30 Min)

Prenatal Massage $600.00
(50 Min)

90 Minute Massage With 
Therapeutic Techniques

$800.00

(90 Min)

and so is their skin.
Each person is unique

60 minutes $950.00

$899.00

$1,249.00

$1,199.00

$899.00

$899.00

$1,099.00

$1,249.00

$750.00

$1,599.00

$250.00

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

Prior Assessment with Specialist  $300.00

Prior Assessment with Specialist  $300.00

Prior Assessment with Specialist  $300.00

PSR® Signature 

Facial Collagen and Elastin

Personalized Dermoclinic 
Treatment

Dermapen 

Wine therapy

Chocolatetherapy

Microdermoabrasion

Fitness ó Workout Facial 

Moisturizing

Hollywood Peel

Wart Removal
and petty

Application of
Facial Mesotherapy

Platelet Rich Plasma PRP

Mask Application
Hydroplastic or Cream Type

BROW CLEANING

ARMPIT

MOUSTACHE

FULL LEGS

HALF LEGS

BIKINI

BRAZILIAN

FULL FACE

CHIN

FULL BACK

ARMS

NOSE

TOES

EARS

COMPLETE ABDOMEN

BUTTOCKS

$170.00

$220.00

$130.00

$700.00

$350.00

$250.00

$800.00

$500.00

$130.00

$700.00

$500.00

$170.00

$150.00

$170.00

$700.00

$600.00

We DO NOT recycle wax


