

MASSAGES WITH AROMATHERAPY

Relaxing Massage (60 Min)	\$550.00	Reflexology Massage (30 Min)	\$500.00
Therapeutic Massage (60 Min)	\$600.00	90 Minute Massage With Therapeutic Techniques	\$800.00
Lymphatic Drainage Massage (60 Min)	\$650.00	(90 Min) Prenatal Massage	\$600.00
Back Massage With Therapeutic Techniques	\$400.00	(50 Min)	

HAIR REMOVAL WITH SPANISH WAX

BROW CLEANING	\$170.00	CHIN	\$130.00
ARMPIT	\$220.00	FULL BACK	\$700.00
MOUSTACHE	\$130.00	ARMS	\$500.00
FULL LEGS	\$700.00	NOSE	\$170.00
HALF LEGS	\$350.00	TOES	\$150.00
BIKINI	\$250.00	EARS	\$170.00
BRAZILIAN	\$800.00	COMPLETE ABDOMEN	\$700.00
FULL FACE	\$500.00	BUTTOCKS	\$600.00

We DO NOT recycle wax

TREATMENTS FACIALS

Each person is unique and so is their skin.

PSR® Signature	60 minutes	\$950.00
Facial Collagen and Elastin	60 minutes	\$899.00
Personalized Dermoclinic Treatment	60 minutes	\$1,249.00
Dermapen	60 minutes	\$1,199.00
Wine therapy	60 minutes	\$899.00
Chocolatetherapy	60 minutes	\$899.00
Microdermoabrasion	60 minutes	\$1,099.00
Fitness ó Workout Facial	60 minutes	\$1,249.00
Moisturizing	60 minutes	\$750.00
Hollywood Peel	60 minutes	\$1,599.00
Wart Removal and petty	Prior Assessment with	Specialist \$300.00
Application of Facial Mesotherapy	Prior Assessment with	Specialist \$300.00
Platelet Rich Plasma PRP	Prior Assessment with	Specialist \$300.00
Mask Application Hydroplastic or Cream Type		\$250.00